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No Team Name

1 PERU 2023(PER) Sebastian RODRIGUEZ ANDRADE

2 USA NATIONAL POOMSAE TEAM(USA) Sung Hyun Eric GUN

3 COSTA RICA NATIONAL TEAM(CRC) Carlos Andres JIMENEZ MARIN

4 HONDURAS NATIONAL TEAM POOMSAE(HON) Nelson Alejandro SALVADOR VASQUEZ

5 PUERTO RICO POOMSAE TEAM-CADET(PUR) Danisrael CRESPO RODRIGUEZ

6 EQUIPO NACIONAL DOMINICANO PAN(DOM) Joel David VILORIO PEGUERO

7 BRAZIL NATIONAL TEAM(BRA) Caio NAKAMURA CHIN

8 MASTER KANG'S BLACK BELT MARTI(CAN) Jake KANG



Individual
Cadets Boys Individual

Match List
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No Team Name

1 USA NATIONAL POOMSAE TEAM(USA) Whye Jing ONG

2 TEAM CANADA PAN AM 2023(CAN) Jayden YU

3 ECU TEAM PANAM(ECU) Hector Gabriel RUIZ SAAVEDRA

4 POOMSAE NATIONAL TEAM(PAN) Poll ALEGRIA

5 PRESTON TAEKWONDO USA(USA) Preston PARK

6 ECU TEAM PANAM(ECU) Iker Sebastian YANGARI SALAZAR

7 PERU 2023(PER) Marcelo RODRIGUEZ ANDRADE

8 USA NATIONAL POOMSAE TEAM(USA) Aiden Jacob DECOLONGON



Pair
Juniors Mixed Pair

Match List
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No Team Name

1 USA NATIONAL POOMSAE TEAM(USA) Yuri Paige KIM,Sung Hyun Eric GUN

2 ECU TEAM PANAM(ECU) Cristian SANGOQUIZA,Daniela Valentina GARCIA CHAVEZ

3 EQUIPO NACIONAL DOMINICANO PAN(DOM) Karla Maria RAMOS JESURON,Joel David VILORIO PEGUERO

4 WILD CARD US(USA) Kaylee YOSHIDA,Apollo TAN

5 BRAZIL NATIONAL TEAM(BRA) Caio NAKAMURA CHIN,Karina Miyu YAMAMOTO

6 TEAM CANADA PAN AM 2023(CAN) Jingjing XU,Nicholas MA

7 CRC(CRC) Carlos Andres JIMENEZ MARIN,Valeria NUNEZ ELIZONDO



Pair
Cadets Mixed Pair

Match List
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No Team Name

1 USA NATIONAL POOMSAE TEAM(USA) Sophia LIU,Aryan MITRA

2 USA NATIONAL POOMSAE TEAM(USA) Jayce YI,Sophia KIM

3 PERU 2023(PER) Marcelo RODRIGUEZ ANDRADE,Zafina Jun BARRIENTOS MANCO

4 WU'S TAEKWONDO SCHOOL CANADA(CAN) Ryan Cheuk Hei LEE,Emily HOANG

5 ECU TEAM PANAM(ECU) Iker Sebastian YANGARI SALAZAR,Camila MANZANO CARDENAS



Team
Juniors Men Team

Match List
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No Team Name

1 MY CLUB IS NOT LISTED(USA) Apollo TAN,Eric CHUA,Gavin ZHAO

2 USA NATIONAL POOMSAE TEAM(USA) Enoch Sean CHOI,Kayden Khang HO,Mikel CHO

3 TEAM CANADA PAN AM 2023(CAN) Godwin LI,Ethan SO,Jake KANG

4 NON-AFFILIATED-GEORGIA(USA) Jayden LEE,Sean PARK,Brandon JEONG



Team
Juniors Women Team

Match List
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No Team Name

1 BRAZIL NATIONAL TEAM(BRA) Ana Carolina PEREIRA DA SILVA,Ana Beatriz CUSTODIO SILVA,Ana Heloisa CUSTODIO SILVA

2 TEAM ATMA USA(USA) Julia CHO,Calista DEGUZMAN,Yuna Peyton KIM

3 USA NATIONAL POOMSAE TEAM(USA) Lana MORALEDA,Kaylee YOSHIDA,Haley HAN

4 TEAM CANADA PAN AM 2023(CAN) Emma CHAU,Emily AU,Katrina LEE



Team
Cadets Girls Team

Match List
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No Team Name

1 USA NATIONAL POOMSAE TEAM(USA) Abigail SKRABAK,Emma LEE,Anna CHANG

2 ECU TEAM PANAM(ECU) Maria ZUNIGA ZUNIGA,Kareena PAREDES TRUJILLO,Camila MANZANO CARDENAS

3 TEAM CANADA PAN AM 2023(CAN) Ashley LAI,Emily HOANG,Rachel WONG



Team
Cadets Boys Team

Match List
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No Team Name

1 NON-AFFILIATED-GEORGIA(USA) Jayce YI,Jake HA,Jayden KIM

2 TEAM CANADA PAN AM 2023(CAN) Josh Heyuan HUANG,Ryan Cheuk Hei LEE,Jayden YU



Individual Freestyle
Under 17 Girls Individual Freestyle

Match List
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No Team Name

1 MY CLUB IS NOT LISTED(MEX) Lanna Roberta HERNANDEZ PEREZ

2 USA NATIONAL POOMSAE TEAM(USA) Gian LEGASPI

3 USA NATIONAL POOMSAE TEAM(USA) Emilie VU

4 GUATEMALA NATIONAL TEAM(GUA) Celia Lucia ICUTE

5 MY CLUB IS NOT LISTED(USA) Kayda ARION

6 MASTER KANG'S BLACK BELT MARTI(CAN) Rachel LEE



Individual Freestyle
Under 17 Boys Individual Freestyle

Match List
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No Team Name

1 USA NATIONAL POOMSAE TEAM(USA) Anthony DO

2 USA NATIONAL POOMSAE TEAM(USA) Vincent CHEN

3 PERU 2023(PER) Favio MANCILLA SEPERAK

4 2023 PAN AMERICAN CADET CHAMPI(COL) Michael Stiven MONTANA SASTOQUE

5 ECU TEAM PANAM(ECU) Hector Gabriel RUIZ SAAVEDRA

6 TEAM CANADA PAN AM 2023(CAN) Alan VAN

7 ECU TEAM PANAM(ECU) Cristian SANGOQUIZA



Pair Freestyle
Under 17 Mixed Pair

Match List
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No Team Name

1 USA NATIONAL POOMSAE TEAM(USA) Ethan CHEN,Sofia HERNANDEZ

2 TEAM CANADA PAN AM 2023(CAN) Cailin COOKE,Kai-Hsin CHANG

3 PERU 2023(PER) Favio MANCILLA SEPERAK,Fabiana VARILLAS

4 USA NATIONAL POOMSAE TEAM(USA) Vincent CHEN,Kayda ARION



Team Freestyle
Over 14  Team Freestyle

Match List
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No Team Name

1 USA NATIONAL POOMSAE TEAM(USA) Anthony DO,Emilie VU,Emily DO
Logan SILBAUGH,Sydney MOON,Eric CHUA

2 MASTER KANG'S BLACK BELT MARTI(CAN) Ethan SO,Macy Sze Ming LI,Cailin COOKE
Heinrich BOTHA,Kai-Hsin CHANG

3 USA NATIONAL POOMSAE TEAM(USA) Gian LEGASPI,Dylan KIM,Megan KIM
Lauren MATSUDA,Caden OKAMOTO,Ethan KIM


